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Delivery List

Hotel FEFEYMCA

Hotel Ramada Hong Kong Hotel

Hotel Royal Park Hotel

BIE  Royal Plaza Hotel

IS NOVOTEL CENTURY HONG KONG
Hotel Harbour Grand Hong Kong

Hotel Ramada Kowloon Hotel

M Pacific Palisades Leasing Office B A i54R

3% Hong Kong Gold Coast
% Excellent Court
% PINNACLE APARTMENT
X% Gateway Service Apartment
#BF —F& (Elementsis)
#T HNEEBRE

888113

BT RIcA

#BF HEEBRE

#T HEE—YR Granville RdiE)
BT HOKAHOKATESL

BT BT

#fT UCC Vienna Café

#T BHEMR

#FF  UCC Coffee Shop

#7 XXEAB)

#T BAFIR

#fT Café Ferie(UCC)
BA

#FF UCC COFFEE SHOP

#T BOGEY

#F XYOSHI

#T BAFER

#FT #E—TZ (Causeway Bayfs)
bS]

5]
#T 8ssiud
#T BERBGENE
£ Café Ferie(UCC)
£ DOMONALIRLAMEN
#T USE ELECTRONICS (HK) CO, LTD.

B2
#F  en Grill &Bar LKF
#T NAOZEN
#T SUSHI TEN JAKU
#/T B
#T %8 8K
£ Wagyu Kitchen En
#T BENEEEHK
#T BEEELR
#T B\ (BFIBRAE)
8T W)IBFRE
#T Rfs
£ FHERREIEPL (HAYASHI)
7

#£F AL
£ niji bistro
#BT 2LEBFNE

NEF
#7T 2R NENE XSRS
2R

#F UCC Vienna Café
81 AL

#/T fE0 WFE
#F EWIRORI

£ mF

BT REBFREE
#7 HARU

#F AGEHAN

#T RS-V
#F Sagrantino
#/T BEE (CURRY)SOGO# TB2/%
#T AFE

BErE THENE

Mong Kok

Sai Wan

Shatin

Mong Kok

Wan Chai
North Point
TST

North Point
Castle Peak Bay
Jordan

Hung Hom
Hung Hom
Tsing Yi

Kin Bay

TST

Central
Admiralty
Wan Chai
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causway Bay
Causway Bay
Quarry Bay
Tsuen Wan
Kwun Tong
Shatin

Central
Central
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Central
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causway Bay
Causway Bay
Happy Valley
Causeway Bay
Quarry Bay
Quarry Bay
Taikooshing
TST

TST

TST

TST

TST
Taikoo Shing

TST
Causeway Bay
Admiralty
Admiralty
Central
Central
Central
Central
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Caticowav Rav

79 #F7
80 T

BAYA
EfRTAILAEELAMEN

81 #T 1§25

82 #fF
83 #F

85 T

87 #F Al

88 #fF
89 #fF

91 ®F

FEE—FR (Miramarfs)
TR~

CHURA &R
Zenpachi i#/\

Wa-En Japanese B.B.Q Restaurant
BR
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EN

92 fiT 8884

93 #T

95 #FF
9% 8T
97 54
98 JE
99 5
100 /58
101 (58
102 54
103 58
104 [58§
105 [E&
106 [E&
107 58
108 5
109 [E&
10 58
m s
12 58
13 58
14 [58
15 58
116 [&&§
17 58
118 [E&
19 &8
120 [E&
121 58
122 [E8
123 [58
124 [E&§
125 [E&
126 [&&
127 [E&
128 58
129 [E8
130 [E&
131 &8
132 58
133 (588
134 [E8
135 58
136 58
137 [58
138 58
139 [E&
140 [E&
141 [ES
142 58
143 58
144 55
145 [E&§
146 58
147 [586
148 [E&§
149 58
150 58
151 [E&
152 [E&
153 [E&§
154 [54
155 rE48

i
DOMONALIZLAMEN
AR
UCC Coffee Shop Y EIE
ARAI CHIHIRO PIANO LESSON
CIRCLE REALTY
NISHIDA IPL Proffesional Centre (TSTIE)
WARAWARA KING WAH CENTERE

NISHIDA IPL Proffesional Centre(Causeway Bay/&)

Japan IT Solution

TSUBAKI HOUSE

QUALITY LIFE PLANNING LTD. (purele H.K)
Rei Sushi

Yamano Clesty Salon (HK) Limited
TASSELS

SEASONS FITNESS

JPDELI

IEE Y

HEALTHY FOOT REFLEXOLOGY CENTRE
The Peak Lookout

Dragon fly

Nino's Cozinha Restaurant & Bar
R BARE

BB

FEZA

Tokyo Optical Co (HK) Ltd
Barbie Pink

NITTEL COMMUNICATIONS
EUN

Bfs

BARE Hft

Altermode

KamoN H&S

H-Tea-O Tea Garden

S EEIE

Thai Herbal Spa

# ) 8Sushi SUMI

GOOSSENS CHOCOLATIER
e

BNM

FHEChiba house

Ginza Bairin

Relax Beauty

DOhh  (NOREN)

MAGIC BEAUTY CENTRE LIMITED
Steik World Meats

Beijing Hair Culture

| Hair Nails
WHLREEREERAE
SREEARBARE

PETER SO-BRITISH TAILORS
Chiba House

AR BERKE

Open the door

MARK-1

YUPOTONG #I®%

New Temple Street Sauna
Shigeko Beauty Salon

HER

Hair Salon D'Note

CARICY hair&esthetic galeries
Bar & Lounge Be Upper

BEAUTY FOCUS PROFESSIONAL CENTRE
+INER (8 E5/B/,\5)

North Point
Quarry Bay
TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

ST

TST

TST

TST

Hung Hom
Hunghom
Hung Hom
Shatin

North Point
TST

TST

Mong Kok
Causway Bay
Hung Hom
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

Peak

Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causway Bay
Causway Bay
Happy Valley
Happy Valley
Fortress Hill
Chai Wan

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST East
Hung Hom
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan

Mong Kok
Wan Chai
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
TST

TST

Prince Edward
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160
161
162
163
164
165
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167
168
169
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172
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
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191
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
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207
208
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mn
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213
214
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216
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223
224
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A
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38
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17
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17
8
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Holistic Oral & Dental Care Centre
Kingsway Personnel Ltd.

Hong Kong KENKO KANRI CENTER Co.Ltd.
Mediacom Company

GOLDMALI LIMITED

W EKERRAR

Pasona Asia Co. Ltd

Suave

U Enterprise Co. Ltd.

All Nippon Airways Co. Ltd.
MENYA IPPEI-AN

CCM Hong Kong Ltd

JCB Plaza

Katsumoto Enterprises Ltd

NAN YANG REAL ESTATE AGENCY

KONICA MINOLTA Business Solutions (H.K.) Ltd.

AEON Stores (HK) Co,, Ltd.

First Property Agency Ltd.

Golf Hideway Ltd.

Re-on Holdings Limited

Dr.Image Laser & Medical Skin Care Limited
Asatsu-DK Hong Kong Ltd

Skin Focus Derm Health Services Ltd
Talentbay Ltd

Panash Limited

Quadways Production Co

PIU BELLO(HK)Ltd.

Xiao Nan Guo Holdings Limited
HOPEWILL MARKETING & SERVICELIMITED
ABLE REAL ESTATE (HK) CO. LTD.
World Wide Exective Centre

HRK International Ltd.
FAHERBARLE]

ENDO Corporation

Taiwan Visitors Association Ltd
Sanaco Co Ltd

Yusen Travel HK  Ltd.
CISD(ASIA) CO,, LTD.

JAL Anionet Asia Limited
KOKUYO

NIKKEI CHINA (HONG KONG) LTD.
ENBUS (ASIA) LIMITED

Elite Concepts

T &Morris Vpc Ltd.
HAEAVUSHRAR
BI7AMRAT) Gojuryu Limited
KANEMATSU (HONG KONG) LTD.
G.C. Design

UCC Coffee Shop Co,, (HK) Ltd.
Starts HK Co,, Ltd.

MEDIPORT INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Maple Marketing Limited - (Sunstar Engineering Group)

China News Service Hong Kong BranchAttn
ERERERAR

SANPOU PROPERTY AGENCY =ZEFEE
WAKO PROPERTY CO.

ELIZA INTERNATIONAL CO LTD Affi+

B & W - Far East Publicity Limited

Sony Pictures Television International

Miramar Hotel and Investment Company, Limited

O's Creation Ltd

Pasta de Waraku

Merit Link Ltd.

RICO(ASIA) LIMITED +78&

W CROESUS LTD.

Kizuna Limited

CRANE CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
CMM Monita Group Ltd

0OCS Hong Kong Co,, Ltd.

One Take Property Agency (HK) Limited
NEC Hong Kong Co. Ltd.

En Holding (HK) Ltd

H&Y FOOD SERVICE CO,, LTD.
EREFEARAE

Canon Hong Kong Co. Ltd.

Wild Berry International Co.,, Ltd.

Fleaant Trade | imited

Central
Causway Bay
Causeway Bay
Quarry Bay
Apleichau
Abadeen

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST
Causeway Bay
Happy Valley
Quarry Bay
Quarry Bay
Quarry Bay
Quarry Bay
Quarry Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

Central
Central
Central
Admiralty
Admiralty
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Wan Chai
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Causeway Bay
Shau Kei Wan
Shau Kei Wan
Shau Kei Wan
Sai Wan Ho
Sai Wan Ho
Sai Wan Ho
Chai Wan
North Point
Taikoo Shing
TST

TST
ST
TST
Hung Hom
Hung Hom
Hung Hom
Hung Hom
Hung Hom

Hima Hom

235
236
237
238
239
240
24
242
243
244
25
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
70
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
29
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
0304

305
306

307
308
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beauty&healthy
BRE-EH
BRIE

BHE 8
BHIE

1588

FHHEE)RRAT)

Shirokiya Hong Kong Limited

Hong Kong Saizeriya Co Ltd

Kingvic International Limtied

SAGAWA EXPRESS(H.K)CO.LTD.
ICHIKAWA SANGYO CO. LTD.

Budget Office Asia Limited
SSEMRAIR/E) Wing Wah Cake Shop Lir
GODAIGO

Tri-Pros CPA Limited

FWorks

Japan Business Network (HK) Co,, Ltd.
DRAGON TEAM LTD.(OKA'S CATERING)
Golden Fun Enterprises Limited

LOY INTERNATIONAL(HK)LIMITED
Domon (International) Limited
A-1BAKERY CO.,(HK) LTD.

Tempstaff HK

RGF

Faro Recruitment (HK.) Co.Ltd.

Anchor HRM Consulting Ltd

PARIS MIKI OPTICAL INT'LLTD

PRES LANGUAGE CENTER

Education Network Association (ENA)
HAEAR

epis Education Centre

Billy's Excellent English Language School
TANPOPO KINDERGARTEN

AMAZING LANGUAGE

HKU SPACE Kowloon West Campus
School of Continuting & Professional Studie
EKIMAE INTERNATIONAL LANGUAGE CENT!
Toa Language&Culture School

FH

Speakeasy

Stream of Wisdom Language Center

Toa Language&Culture School

GEOS (Hung Hom#%)

BEEEPD

BREBDEE

OISCABAE4h

GEOS (Causeway Bay#)

X% (BFEEE)

TBER®EE SOGORE

HLBE

BZI-P-S(UNYE) (Apita)

Tomato Books Co,, Ltd. KRS

RRE (HZBR)

Dr Alfred Tam

Metro Medical Centre
RafflesMedicalGroup

Matilda International Hospital

TING HOUSE BEAUTY CLINIC

aQuaeria Nail Salon

Hair Xavier

hair do

ROSE GARDEN

MORAL SPREAD LIMITED

SOGO (office)

Jusco (Kornhill Plaza) fR8l f iZ 2B (&)
Apita (T 1/F  BBEBRIEE)

Jusco (Whampoa) Eii&2 5% FERIEER
Rental Video&DVD Shop KIT (&2 BRI 107T
K-Line Travel

BEfITERAR

JT8

China World Travel Service

H.LS. HK

Panda Travel Agency

The Government of the Hong KongSpecial
Administrative Region

Television &Entertainment Licensing Authc
BAERRARE

BARZRAK(ETRO)

AMS (OFFICE)

EETER

A% A (B8R
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. " B{fi/4a0<32$y | Bffi/120<% | Bfi/250<2# | Bfi/36072 | Bifi/500<2#
[LE&FEFE Position ) ) ) ) )
F[H4E122H FERM12[E 524 £ [M25[m 524 FR36[EE2H £ RE50[m 524
=4t 4 (Full size) 263mm(i) X 383.85mm(#t) 25,000 16,250 12,500 11,000 10,000
R 4 (1/2 size) 242.91mm(#&) X 172.75mm(#E) 18,000 11,700 9,000 8,500 7,200
xR AILLSE (EAHF) 58mm(1&) X 61mm(it) 5,000 3,250 2,500 2,250 2,000
RE1 AIGE X2 5 (EAEKX) 119.67mm(4#) X 61mm(#t) 8,000 5,200 4,000 3,600 3,200
RIK1 BILEG (BEAW/MN 119.67mm(#8) x 20.6mm(#) 3,280 2,880 2,280 2,080 1,880
RIE1 HNN—EFEEH) 181mmU) X 171mm(#) 30,000l /BFREHY
XRMTDUSH AR, 116 A XDIBHRITEELED2.5FEL
%28 or F5H (1/1 size) 263mm(#&) x 383.85mm(#E) 22,500 14,625 11,250 10,000 9,000
%28 or F£5H (1/2 size) 242.91mm(#) X 172.75mm(#E) 14,000 9,100 7,000 6,750 5,600
%28 or £5H (1/4 size) 119.6Tmm(#8) x 172.75mm(#t) 6,600 4,290 3,300 2,880 2,640
5§28 or £5H (1/8 size) 119.67mm(4) X 84.57mm(#) 3,300 2,145 1,650 1,520 1,320
EEILE Regular page (Full size) 263mm(iE) x 383.85mm(E) 14,000 9,100 7,000 6,500 5,600
BEELE Regular page (1/2 size) 242.91Tmm(&) X 172.75mm(#E) 9,000 5,850 4,500 4,100 3,600
BE LS Regular page (1/4 size) 119.67mm(4&) X 172.75mmE) 5,000 3,250 2,500 2,250 2,000
BE LS Regular page (1/8size) 119.67Tmm(4&) X 84.57mm(#) 3,222 1,988 1,488 1,358 1,200
EE L4 Regular page (1/16size) 58mm(#&) X 84.57Tmm(#) 1,822 1,574 1,200 1000 928
XA ERTEDNEEIL20%EL
B LETESE Position 1@ OB L &% Position 1@

E0ZE (Full size) 20,000 TOPICSEEEE(p2~3) (1/4 size) 8,500
50 (3/4 size) 17,800 PICK UPEEZE(p4) (1/6 size) 5,500
SE (1/2 size) 14,000 PICK UPEEE(p4~5) (1/12 size) 4,280
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O —ERIILLDIBE (X, 5%ES | EHYFET, @LETHFAVIET—FITTRESEVNWV-LET., T/ UEERIERTHDOIEDKER12:00E48YFET,

Q@ LEILEERBHEHMEDATT, THAVIIAIEEMTH—ERTRETIMN., A2EIULRELTFAULETELAHDIGEEE. BETH A2 EGOOHKD/B)NBETT,
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